Ref No
Manufacturer
Vehicle Class
Model/Type
Dealer (phone no)
Subject

Progress

Affected Vehicle
Identification Number
(VIN)

Description of Defect,
how it came to light,
and possible
consequences if
ignored.

Remedial Action
Build Dates

Launch Date

Tentative Date of
Recall Completion

Recall Detalil
10001071

Rolls-Royce

Passenger Car

Ghost

31936999

Auxiliary water pump replacement
Running

List as below: (Last Seven Numbers)

Auxiliary water pump’s electronic circuit board may malfunctions, it
can lead to the auxiliary water pump overheated.

Replace the auxiliary water pump
15-10-2010 — 19-08-2011
08-10-2021

08-10-2022

UH15123

UH15252

UH15219

UH15293

UH15528

UH15134

UH15196
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UH15323




